Institut pre vyskum prace a rodiny
Spitalska 25-27, 812 41 Bratislava

Faktura detail

Cislo faktury

Prijemca tovaru/sluzby
Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum prijatia dokladu
DPH v%

Suma vratane DPH
Mena

Oznacenie tovaru/sluzby
Identifikacia zmluvy
Identifikacia objednavky

IVPR
projekt PERD

21-008/2021
IVPR
Orange, a.s.
Metodova 8, 821 08 Bratislava
35697270
19.1.2021
20
35
EUR
telekomunikacné poplatky
21/2019



